MASTER'S AUCTION LIST

Case NumbeEr:rnrlnan:FanNc ‘i:ff:nNUl WARRANT THE STATUS OF THE TITLE™ TR ooty

TMS

Address

Date of Compliance

2018-00135 Habitat for Humanity
2018-00296 South Island Plantation
2018-00015 U. S. Bank

2016-00685 G'town Kraft Credit Union

Gabrielle Wilson
Kimberly Berry
John A. Gibbs

Cynthia Stanley

05-0055A-145-00-00
04-0145A-008-00-00(land)

Pt. 3-425-23.9

1939 Hampton Court, Gtown
Lot 145, Phase 2, South Island
368 Ford Road, Pawleys

55 Cocoa Lane, Pawleys

30 days

30 days

20 days

30 days




MASTER'S AUCTION LIST

Interest Rate > o "DeHAISNCY Theded with Sate

in Note No
in Note No
8.25 No 04-0145A-008-00-00.001 (mobile home)
5 No 2009 New Image Delux DLX Sanford MH

Model #1S3277 VIN 023-00-H-013455AB




